.:':: ?&H%%; www.microphotons.com _
see lees Microphotons Technology

ERA MR T K

—

Phoqmz P”D?omc,

=tk

Phoenix 24 7 (4G 2T IR YE T 5< SO VFF& 4555 fan A\ DR i e 21 A x5 (O S A 2 iR
&, MIMAEAERE IR 2 81347 D) #9140, AT DAFE St o s 15 11
B N g DU, B R DR NS B 2 TRV BEAT IR AR o B0t it A%, $RAEfR A,
RO P i, BRI - f B A s 2 T IR (R R H o

TR
B RIS R] . 2OtLF. mERFE. AR PCB.  ZRIER D)t

e

PSW-02-13-0-0

RL A il
RS || et || tSue || RRETEssE || e

_ & 021-56461550 i 021-64149583 B info@microphotons.com www.microphotons.com



.':.. ?&Hﬁﬁ; www.microphotons.com _
..... hotons Technology

1300-1610nm &amp;lt;1dB
R E

" 70mm " l _.E._rrlm'._

— — C]

| I T Tmm

145mm Smm
+ > l sl W

— —_— o

| I T?mm

\

3-Si

1300 - 1610
RN ° dB <05 <1
(miRaSEELL ® dB . >30
B dB >70 >70
Max. B2 mA 70
z =HE v 10
YHeATIE) s <1 <1
TERESEE °C -5to0 70 -5 to 70
fEFRE °C -40 to +85 -40 to +85
FEAREY PANDA PANDA
BT AR E mm 1000 1000

&) 021-64149583 @ info@microphotons.com www.microphotons.com




e8® ses Micr

gk

www.microphotons.com gl

1 WAAEEPATEE A TR, KRBT /5285w R SE T % o
2. A 2 BB B A RS2 X R . SRR AR A

3. THIGEERIE SGR BN R RAS 1 IR A 5S4 4

Ut FN Y

P_[s W | - | | =~ |

fil L R

01 - i 15- 1530~ 1610 nm -0—none

02 - e 14 - 1480 - 1530 nm 1-FC/5PC
13-1280- 1330nm 2-FC/APC

Frmic E

JRAs 1 prifE
AR T8 VF Bl A\ ) e HE R ET AR — Rl T D)

RiWIET

RIWEET

FA 2 SRR A%

PRA LR T TR SO iR &8, S AL SRS 55 k& r1E 2

CIEHL MR AIRES .

%A B A i

—_— —_—
o, H 'T'l:

IR T 7 ey

L 021-56461550 021-64149583 info@microphotons.com

www.microphotons.com




	产品型号 
	应用领域

